502383463 06/13/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Armin Bauer	05/13/2013
Jurgen Kaser	03/25/2013
Alexander Wohlmuth	05/13/2013
Jens Haag	05/13/2013
Christian Naydowski	05/13/2013
Martin Staiger	03/25/2013
Gunther Kriechbaum	04/03/2013
Herbert Britz	05/13/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Voith Patent GmbH
Street Address:	Sankt Poltener Strasse 43
City:	Heidenheim
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	D-89522

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property	Туре	Number
Application Number	••	13847769

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2608979300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 260-897-3400
Email: dcyr@taylorip.com
Correspondent Name: TAYLOR IP, P.C.
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 560
Address Line 2: 142. S Main Street
Address Line 4: Avilla, INDIANA 46710

PATENT

REEL: 030607 FRAME: 0454

F \$40.00 1384//6

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	VOI0714.US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Todd T. Taylor
Signature:	/Todd T. Taylor, Reg. No. 36945/
Date:	06/13/2013
Total Attachments: 16 source=VOI0714ASM#page1.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page2.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page3.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page4.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page5.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page6.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page7.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page8.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page9.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page9.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page10.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page11.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page13.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page14.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page15.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page15.tif source=VOI0714ASM#page15.tif	

PATENT REEL: 030607 FRAME: 0455

WHEREAS, we, Armin Bauer, residing at Johann-Heßi-Gasse 7, A-3107 St. Pölten, Austria; Jürgen Käser, residing at Katzenstaig 6, 88364 Wolfegg, Federal Republic of Germany; Alexander Wohlmuth, residing at Quellenweg 7, 73614 Schorndorf, Federal Republic of Germany; Jens Haag, residing at Osterholzstrasse 162, 89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany; Christian Naydowski, residing at Vorderes Weidli 11, CH-4806 Wikon, Switzerland; Martin Staiger, residing at Tannenweg 20, 89198 Westerstetten, Federal Republic of Germany; Günther Kriechbaum, residing at Weinbergstr. 3, 88250 Weingarten, Federal Republic of Germany and Herbert Britz, residing at Kreutzerweg 1, 88276 Berg, Federal Republic of Germany, have invented certain improvements in:

METHOD FOR REGULATING THE FORMATION OF A FIBROUS WEB described and claimed in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/847,769, filed March 20, 2013; and

WHEREAS, Voith Patent GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the country of the Federal Republic of Germany, having a place of business at Sankt Pöltener Strasse 43, D-89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany, is to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application for Letters Patent;

NOW, THEREPORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby assign, sell, transfer and set over unto said Voich Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns, the full, entire and exclusive right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, in and to said invention, as described in the application identified above, and in and to said application and any divisions or continuations or continuations-in-part thereof or substitutes therefor which may be filed, and in and to any patents or reissues, renewals or extensions thereof which may be granted on said application; said application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said Voith Patent GmbH, and its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark Office officials in the United States of America to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said Voith Patent GmbH, as the assignee of our entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and enjoyment of said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns.

VOIO714.US [

PATENT REEL: 030607 FRAME: 0456

ions. Executed this <u>R4</u> day of	<u>Ma-,</u> , 2013.
	L. Kar
i	Armin Bauer
	Jürgen Käser
	Alexander Wohlmuth
	Jens Hang
	Christian Naydowski
	. Martin Staiger
	Günther Kriechbaum
	Herbert Britz

VOS0714.LIS

WHEREAS, we, Armin Bauer, residing at Johann-Heßl-Gasse 7, A-3107 St. Pölten, Austria; Jürgen Käser, residing at Katzenstaig 6, 88364 Wolfegg, Federal Republic of Germany; Alexander Wohlmuth, residing at Quellenweg 7, 73614 Schorndorf, Federal Republic of Germany; Jens Haag, residing at Osterholzstrasse 162, 89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany; Christian Naydowski, residing at Vorderes Weidli 11, CH-4806 Wikon, Switzerland; Martin Staiger, residing at Tannenweg 20, 89198 Westerstetten, Federal Republic of Germany; Günther Kriechbaum, residing at Weinbergstr. 3, 88250 Weingarten, Federal Republic of Germany and Herbert Britz, residing at Kreutzerweg 1, 88276 Berg, Federal Republic of Germany, have invented certain improvements in:

METHOD FOR REGULATING THE FORMATION OF A FIBROUS WEB described and claimed in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/847,769, filed March 20, 2013; and

WHEREAS, Volth Patent GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the country of the Federal Republic of Germany, having a place of business at Sankt Pöltener Strasse 43, D-89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany, is to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application for Letters Patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby assign, sell, transfer and set over unto said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns, the full, entire and exclusive right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, in and to said invention, as described in the application identified above, and in and to said application and any divisions or continuations or continuations-in-part thereof or substitutes therefor which may be filed, and in and to any patents or reissues, renewals or extensions thereof which may be granted on said application; said application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said Voith Patent GmbH, and its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark Office officials in the United States of America to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said Voith Patent GmbH, as the assignee of our entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and enjoyment of said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns.

V0:07:4.US 1

Executed this	25th day o	f March	, 2013.
			Amin Bauer
			Rirgen Käser
		пиниим	Alexander Wohlmuth
			Jens Haag
			Christian Naydowski
			Martin Staiger
	,	shohalea reladeband	Günther Kriechbaum
		***************************************	Harhart Elritz

VOIO714.US

WHEREAS, we, Armin Bauer, residing at Johann-Heßl-Gasse 7, A-3107 St. Pölten, Austria; Jürgen Käser, residing at Katzenstaig 6, 88364 Wolfegg, Federal Republic of Germany; Alexander Wohlmuth, residing at Quellenweg 7, 73614 Schorndorf, Federal Republic of Germany; Jens Haag, residing at Osterholzstrasse 162, 89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany; Christian Naydowski, residing at Vorderes Weidli 11, CH-4806 Wikon, Switzerland; Martin Staiger, residing at Tannenweg 20, 89198 Westerstetten, Federal Republic of Germany; Günther Kriechbaum, residing at Weinbergstr. 3, 88250 Weingarten, Federal Republic of Germany and Herbert Britz, residing at Kreutzerweg 1, 88276 Berg, Federal Republic of Germany, have invented certain improvements in:

METHOD FOR REGULATING THE FORMATION OF A FIBROUS WEB described and claimed in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/847,769, filed March 20, 2013; and

WHEREAS, Voith Patent GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the country of the Federal Republic of Germany, having a place of business at Sankt Pöltener Strasse 43, D-89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany, is to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application for Letters Patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby assign, sell, transfer and set over unto said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns, the full, entire and exclusive right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, in and to said invention, as described in the application identified above, and in and to said application and any divisions or continuations or continuations-in-part thereof or substitutes therefor which may be filled, and in and to any patents or reissues, renewals or extensions thereof which may be granted on said application; said application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said Voith Patent GmbH, and its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark Office officials in the United States of America to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said Voith Patent GmbH, as the assignee of our entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and enjoyment of said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns.

VOI0714.US 1

Executed this 13th day of	May 2013.
	•
	Armin Bauer
	Jürgen Käser
	D. World
	Alexander Wohlmuth
•	Jens Hasg
	Christian Naydowski
	Martin Staiger
	Günther Kricchbaum
	Herbert Britz

VQ10714.US

WHEREAS, we, Armin Bauer, residing at Johann-Heßl-Gasse 7, A-3107 St. Pölten, Austria; Jürgen Käser, residing at Katzenstaig 6, 88364 Wolfegg, Federal Republic of Germany; Alexander Wohlmuth, residing at Quellenweg 7, 73614 Schorndorf, Federal Republic of Germany; Jens Haag, residing at Osterholzstrasse 162, 89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany; Christian Naydowski, residing at Vorderes Weidli 11, CH-4806 Wikon, Switzerland; Martin Stalger, residing at Tannenweg 20, 89198 Westerstetten, Federal Republic of Germany; Günther Kriechbaum, residing at Weinbergstr. 3, 88250 Weingarten, Federal Republic of Germany and Herbert Britz, residing at Kreutzerweg 1, 88276 Berg, Federal Republic of Germany, have invented certain improvements in:

METHOD FOR REGULATING THE FORMATION OF A FIBROUS WEB described and claimed in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/847,769, filed March 20, 2013; and

WHEREAS, Voith Patent GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the country of the Federal Republic of Germany, having a place of business at Sankt Pöltener Strasse 43, D-89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany, is to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application for Letters Patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby assign, sell, transfer and set over unto said Voith Patent GmhH, its successors and assigns, the full, entire and exclusive right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, in and to said invention, as described in the application identified above, and in and to said application and any divisions or continuations or continuations-in-part thereof or substitutes therefor which may be filed, and in and to any patents or reissues, renewals or extensions thereof which may be granted on said application; said application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said Voith Patent GmbH, and its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark Office officials in the United States of America to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said Voith Patent GmbH, as the assignee of our entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and enjoyment of said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns.

VOIO7143JS 1

Executed this 13th day of	7 ¹ 24 2013.
·	Armin Baner
•	Jürgen Käser
	Alexander Wohlmuth
	John Haag Christian Naydowski
è	Martin Staiger
	Günther Kriechbaum
	Herbert Britz

V010714.US

WHEREAS, we, Armin Bauer, residing at Johann-Heßl-Gasse 7, A-3107 St. Pölten, Austria; Jürgen Käser, residing at Katzenstaig 6, 88364 Wolfegg, Federal Republic of Germany; Alexander Wohlmuth, residing at Quellenweg 7, 73614 Schorndorf, Federal Republic of Germany; Jens Haag, residing at Osterbolzstrasse 162, 89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany; Christian Naydowski, residing at Vorderes Weidli 11, CH-4806 Wikon, Switzerland; Martin Staiger, residing at Tannenweg 20, 89198 Westerstetten, Federal Republic of Germany; Günther Kriechbaum, residing at Weinbergstr. 3, 88250 Weingarten, Federal Republic of Germany and Herbert Britz, residing at Kreutzerweg 1, 88276 Berg, Federal Republic of Germany, have invented certain improvements in:

METHOD FOR REGULATING THE FORMATION OF A FIBROUS WEB described and claimed in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/847,769, filed March 20, 2013; and

WHEREAS, Voith Patent GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the country of the Federal Republic of Germany, having a place of business at Sankt Pöltener Strasse 43, D-89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany, is to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application for Letters Patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby assign, sell, transfer and set over unto said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns, the full, entire and exclusive right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, in and to said invention, as described in the application identified above, and in and to said application and any divisions or continuations or continuations-in-part thereof or substitutes therefor which may be filed, and in and to any patents or reissues, renewals or extensions thereof which may be granted on said application; said application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said Voith Patent GmbH, and its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark Office officials in the United States of America to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said Voith Patent GmbH, as the assignee of our entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and enjoyment of said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns.

VOIO714.US 1

PATENT REEL: 030607 FRAME: 0464

Executed th	is <u>/3 K</u> day of	May	, 2013.
			Armin Bauer
	,		Jürgen Käser
		terminis.	Alexander Wohlmuth
			Jens Haag
		<u> </u>	Christian Naydowski
			Martin Staiger
	•		Günther Kriechbaum
		je stolektricininga gje i	Herhert Britz

VOIO714.US

WHEREAS, we, Armin Bauer, residing at Johann-Heßl-Gasse 7, A-3107 St. Pölten, Austria; Jürgen Käser, residing at Katzenstaig 6, 88364 Wolfegg, Federal Republic of Germany; Alexander Wohlmuth, residing at Quellenweg 7, 73614 Schorndorf, Federal Republic of Germany; Jens Haag, residing at Osterholzstrasse 162, 89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany; Christian Naydowski, residing at Vorderes Weidli 11, CH-4806 Wikon, Switzerland; Martin Staiger, residing at Tannenweg 20, 89198 Westerstetten, Federal Republic of Germany; Günther Kriechbaum, residing at Weinbergstr. 3, 88250 Weingarten, Federal Republic of Germany and Herbert Britz, residing at Kreutzerweg 1, 88276 Berg, Federal Republic of Germany, have invented certain improvements in:

METHOD FOR REGULATING THE FORMATION OF A FIBROUS WEB described and claimed in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/847,769, filed March 20, 2013; and

WHERRAS, Voith Patent GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the country of the Federal Republic of Germany, having a place of business at Sankt Pöltener Strasse 43, D-89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany, is to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application for Letters Patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby assign, sell, transfer and set over unto said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns, the full, entire and exclusive right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, in and to said invention, as described in the application identified above, and in and to said application and any divisions or continuations or continuations-in-part thereof or substitutes therefor which may be filed, and in and to any patents or reissues, renewals or extensions thereof which may be granted on said application; said application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said Voith Patent GmbH, and its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark Office officials in the United States of America to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said Voith Patent GmbH, as the assignee of our entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and enjoyment of said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns.

V010714.US 1

Armin Jürgen Alexar Jens H Christi Martin	
Armin Jürgen Alexar Jens H Christi Martin	, 2013.
Armin Jürgen Alexar Jens H Christi Martin	
Jürgen Alexar Jens H Christi Martin	Rever
Jens H Christi	, gravere
Jens H Christi	
Jens H Christi	Käser
Jens H Christi	
Jens H Christi	
Christi	nder Wohlmuth
Christi	
Christi	aag
Martin	
Martin	
	ian Naydowski
	2/6/14/
	The state of the s
Günth	i ormiter
Ginth	
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	er Kriechbaum
*** **	rt Britz

V010714.US

WHERBAS, we, Armin Bauer, residing at Johann-Heßl-Gasse 7, A-3107 St. Pölten, Austria; Jürgen Käser, residing at Katzenstaig 6, 88364 Wolfegg, Federal Republic of Germany; Alexander Wohlmuth, residing at Quellenweg 7, 73614 Schorndorf, Federal Republic of Germany; Jens Haag, residing at Osterholzstrasse 162, 89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany; Christian Naydowski, residing at Vorderes Weidli 11, CH-4806 Wikon, Switzerland; Martin Staiger, residing at Tannenweg 20, 89198 Westerstetten, Federal Republic of Germany; Günther Kriechbaum, residing at Weinbergstr. 3, 88250 Weingarten, Federal Republic of Germany and Herbert Britz, residing at Kreutzerweg 1, 88276 Berg, Federal Republic of Germany, have invented certain improvements in:

METHOD FOR REGULATING THE FORMATION OF A FIBROUS WEB described and claimed in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/847,769, filed March 20, 2013; and

WHEREAS, Voith Patent GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the country of the Federal Republic of Germany, having a place of business at Sankt Pöltener Strasse 43, D-89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany, is to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application for Letters Patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby assign, sell, transfer and set over unto said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns, the full, entire and exclusive right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, in and to said invention, as described in the application identified above, and in and to said application and any divisions or continuations or continuations-in-part thereof or substitutes therefor which may be filled, and in and to any patents or reissues, renewals or extensions thereof which may be granted on said application; said application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said Voith Patent GmbH, and its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark Office officials in the United States of America to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said Voith Patent GmbH, as the assignee of our entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and enjoyment of said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns.

VOI071433S . 1

Executed this 3rd day of	April		
	•		
	An	nin Bauer	economico con
		gen Käser	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Ale	xander Wohlmuth	<del></del>
	Jen	s Haag	
	Chr	ristian Naydowski	annesserve.
	Mai	rtin Staiger	maaaaa
,	G.,	Vin/ba	
S.	Orm	ilitioi 171145238343831	
	. Lion	drant Britz	

V010714.US

WHEREAS, we, Armin Bauer, residing at Johann-Heßl-Gasse 7, A-3107 St. Pölten, Austria; Jürgen Käser, residing at Katzenstaig 6, 88364 Wolfegg, Federal Republic of Germany; Alexander Wohlmuth, residing at Quellenweg 7, 73614 Schorndorf, Federal Republic of Germany; Jens Haag, residing at Osterholzstrasse 162, 89522 Heidenheim, Federal Republic of Germany; Christian Naydowski, residing at Vorderes Weidli 11, CH-4806 Wikon, Switzerland; Martin Staiger, residing at Tannenweg 20, 89198 Westerstetten, Federal Republic of Germany; Günther Kriechbaum, residing at Weinbergstr. 3, 88250 Weingarten, Federal Republic of Germany and Herbert Britz, residing at Kreutzerweg 1, 88276 Berg, Federal Republic of Germany, have invented certain improvements in:

METHOD FOR REGULATING THE FORMATION OF A FIBROUS WEB described and claimed in U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/847,769, filed March 20, 2013; and

WHEREAS, Voith Patent GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the country of the Federal Republic of Germany, having a place of business at Sankt Pöltener Strasse 43, D-89522 Heidsnheim, Federal Republic of Germany, is to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application for Letters Patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby assign, sell, transfer and set over unto said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns, the full, entire and exclusive right, title and interest, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, in and to said invention, as described in the application identified above, and in and to said application and any divisions or continuations or continuations-in-part thereof or substitutes therefor which may be filled, and in and to any patents or reissues, renewals or extensions thereof which may be granted on said application; said application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said Voith Patent GmbH, and its successors or assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made.

We hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark Office officials in the United States of America to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted to said Voith Patent GmbH, as the assignee of our entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and enjoyment of said Voith Patent GmbH, its successors and assigns.

V0I0714.US

Executed this $AS$ day of $A$	<u>Yay</u> , 2013.
	Armin Bauer
	Jürgen Käser
	Alexander Wohlmuth
	Jens Hazg
	Christian Naydowski
	Martin Staiger
	Günther Kriechbaum
	Herbert Britz

VOIO714.US